

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20)	P/v and fixing of typical enformatory sign board				
(21)	P/v & Fixing of logo of panch - 01 N				
(22)	Maintenance board - 01 No				
(23)	Citizen information board - 01 N				
(24)	P/v Boundary pillar - 3 No, 10 m long				
		29.4.22		08/05/22	
		50 m		182	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1st on A/c Bill)

(1) P/v and Fixing working bench mark

Qty used 1 m³ P-01

1.30 km Pn 8181.90 / km 10636 =

(2/2) clearing and grubbing road canal

Qty used 1 m³ P-02

0.26 Hect Pn 51133.76 / Hect 13295 =

(3/3) Box cutting - Excavation for road way in soil

Qty used 1 m³ P-0251 m³ Pn 126.24 / m³ 6438 =

Continuation

30369

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{4}{8}$) P/V G.S.B. G.I. (flexible & rigid road)					
678.69 m ³ flexible m/c TMB P-02					
36.30 m ³ rigid m/c TMB P-03					
714.99 m ³ @ 3666.58 / m ³					2621568 cu
($\frac{5}{9}$) P/V W.B.M. G-3 (flexible + rigid m/c)					
255.655 m ³ (flexible) m/c TMB P-03					
113.63 m ³ (rigid) m/c TMB P-03					
369.285 m ³ @ 4435.27 / m ³					1637879 =
($\frac{6}{10}$) P/V Prime Coat (SS) @ly m/c TMB P-04					
3408.75 m ² @ 45.34 / m ²					154553 =
($\frac{7}{11}$) P/V Tack Coat (RS) @ly m/c TMB P-04					
3408.75 m ² @ 15.60 / m ²					53177 =
($\frac{8}{12}$) P/V Mix Seal Surface 20 mm thick @ly m/c TMB P-04					
3408.75 m ² @ 251.23 / m ²					856380 =
($\frac{9}{13}$) Cement concrete pavement const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement @ly m/c TMB P-04					
242.40 m ³ @ 7996.81 / m ³					1938427 =

Continuation

729235

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
($\frac{10}{6}$) (In flexible road)					
Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
alignm ^t TM B P. 05					
alignm ^t TM B D. 05					
1723.87 m ³ (R ₂ 210.88/m ³)					363530 cm
($\frac{11}{7}$) (In Rigid Road)					
Const. of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
alignm ^t TM B P. 05					
117.50 m ³ (R ₂ 210.88/m ³)					24778 cm
($\frac{12}{5}$) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits L-1000 m					
alignm ^t TM B P. 07					
327.74 m ³ (R ₂ 184.30/m ³)					60402 cm
($\frac{13}{14}$) P/V and laying R.C.C. pipe dia 300 mm dia					
alignm ^t TM B P. 07					
12 m (R ₂ 837.14/m)					10046 cm
($\frac{14}{15}$) P/V R.C.C. boundary pillar					
alignm ^t TM B P. 08					
10 Nos (R ₂ 515.00 each)					5150 cm
($\frac{15}{16}$) 1 kilometre stone					
alignm ^t TM B P. 07					
3 Nos (R ₂ 2319.32 each)					6958 cm

Continuation

7763217

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) 17	200 m stone precast				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
5 Nos	Pr 641.84 each				3209 = m
16 18(1)	600 mm equilateral triangle				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
2 Nos	Pr 3582.12 each				7164 = m
(ii) 19	600 mm circular				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
2 Nos	Pr 4740.23 each				9480 = m
(iii) 20	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
1 No	Pr 4643.72 each				4644 = m
(17) (21)	P/V direction and place identification sign				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
5 Nos	Pr 10457.81 each				52289 = m
(18) (22)	Road marking with hot-applied thermoplastic compound				
	Qty incl TMS P- 07				
260 m ²	Pr 73544 / m ²				191214 = m
(19) (23)	P/V & fixing of logo of firm				
	Qty incl TMS P- 08				
1 No	Pr 9454.65 each				9455 = m

Continuation

8040672

8040672

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{20}{24}$) Maintenance Board Qty mcs 7m3 D- 08 1 No Pk 9454.65 each 9455=-					
($\frac{21}{25}$) Citizen information Board as per drawing Qty mcs 7m3 D- 08 1 No Pk 9454.65 each 9455=-					
($\frac{22}{29}$) Construction of embankment with stone masonry & deposited from road/way side Qty mcs 7m3 D- 08 30.60 m ³ Pk 88.36/m ³ 2704=					
T.B 7562286= 8062286 Add 12% G.S.T (+) 967474= 367474 d/y L.Cess - (+) 75623= 80623 G.Total = 8545383= 9110383 10% Below as per ay (-) 854538= 911038 Net Amount Rs. 7690845=- to be paid 8199345 29.4.22 29.4.22 Certified that - 1) Physically work completed 2) Work has been done as per plan specification 29.4.22					